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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 GEAY Hubert PARIS COUNTRY FRA 3,7

BITSCH BOURGEOIS Lionel LE GRAND CLUB FRA 6,7 2 41
-

2 HERTER Jean-Marc CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 12,8

PRIGENT Jean-Yves CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 16,0 8 38
-

3 DEWISME Jean-Louis SERAINCOURT FRA 11,0

PARGOUD Bruno LE GRAND CLUB FRA 14,1 7 38
-

4 TREMBLAY Sylvain CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 5,5

VIGER Anne CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 28,0 7 37
-

5 ISAAC Xavier CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 7,7

MISSISTRANO Vincent CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 15,1 5 37
-

6 GRENIER Jacky CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 10,6

JOUAILLE Mathieu VAUDREUIL FRA 17,2 7 36
-

7 MIQUEL Laurent LE GRAND CLUB FRA 11,5

GUILLON Patrick LE GRAND CLUB FRA 17,9 8 35
-

8 FLANDRE Thierry BASSE NORMANDIE FRA 14,8

BOULON Nicole PONT AU GOLF FRA 29,6 11 34
-

9 DOMERGUE Daniel BUSSY FRA 6,3

GOURDIN Clotilde IDRON FRA 35,0 8 34
-

10 PUYBONNIEUX Dominique ENGIE FRA 16,7

PUYBONNIEUX Françoise MARIVAUX FRA 18,4 10 34
-

11 BARTHELEMY Patricia YVELINES FRA 11,8

BARTHELEMY Hugues YVELINES FRA 16,1 7 33
-

12 ACHIAKH Khalid PARIS FRA 13,8

DESENFANT Marc PARIS FRA 17,8 8 32
-

13 AULAGNIER Dr. Gael CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 13,0

VALLEE Karine CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 26,7 9 31
-

14 LUDWIG Carl LE GRAND CLUB FRA 12,5

SCHMIDT Renata LE GRAND CLUB FRA 25,2 9 30
-

15 GRENIER Sirirat CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 13,9

DUTEIL Yan BASSE NORMANDIE FRA 45 11 30
-
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16 PATY Edith CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 18,7

PATY Gilles CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 31,5 12 30
-

17 FOURMAS Claude CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 17,4

SOUPA Roger CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 18,3 10 29
-

18 CUNY Frédéric SERAINCOURT FRA 13,0

CUEILLE Chantal AIR FRANCE ROIS FRA 28,1 10 28
-

19 LOBIN Marc LE GRAND CLUB FRA 14,8

PREVOST Pascale LE GRAND CLUB FRA 35,0 12 27
-

20 BACHE Jean-Philippe TREMBLAY PARC FRA 17,3

VARANGOT Yann-Noël LE GRAND CLUB FRA 25,2 11 27
-

21 AULAGNIER Sylvie CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 14,8

SJOELUND Ole CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 24,6 9 26
-

22 BONNEFOY Alain -Jean PARIS FRA 17,3

DOSIERE Solange LE GRAND CLUB FRA 34,6 13 25
-

23 DELILE Yolande CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 22,3

DELILE Christian CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 22,3 12 25
-

24 DECAMBOS Anita CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 18,4

ANSSELIN Jean-Pierre CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 27,5 11 25
-

25 DAVID Marc CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 15,1

ROBERT Michel CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 18,5 9 25
-

26 POISSON Sebastien CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 25,0

MILLET Patrice LE GRAND CLUB FRA 28,1 15 24
-

27 BEDEL Denis LE GRAND CLUB FRA 18,4

CALARY DE LAMAZIERE FrançoisePARIS FRA 25,1 11 24
-

28 LABRO Martine LE GRAND CLUB FRA 18,2

LABRO Jean-Claude LE GRAND CLUB FRA 33,2 13 23
-

29 SCHILTZ Jean-Louis LE GRAND CLUB FRA 13,7

FOSSAERT Thierry LE GRAND CLUB FRA 18,4 8 22
-

30 DOMERGUE Yves GAILLON FRA 19,1

GERARD Alexandre GAGNY FRA 26,7 12 22
-

31 BOULLEN Michel CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 22,3

BOULLEN Christiane CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 27,7 14 21
-

32 GALAIS Sophie TF1 FRA 23,9

EVENOU Marc TF1 FRA 27,9 14 21
-

33 GUILLON Martine LE GRAND CLUB FRA 19,0

LAFORET Gilles LE GRAND CLUB FRA 20,2 10 21
-

34 LEROY Yvette CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 26,0

MANSARD Christiane CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 31,9 15 20
-

35 TOUZE Eric CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 17,2

NATH Nagendra HAUTE NORMANDIE FRA 25,3 11 19
-



Page 3 / 3 imprimé le vendredi 14 juillet 2017 à 21h01

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
36 LEVEAU Gérard CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 23,8

LEVEAU Monique CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 46 15 19
-

37 LEGRAND Myriam CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 28,5

LEGRAND Marc CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 31,5 16 17
-

38 CARPENTIER Gilles LE GRAND CLUB FRA 29,0

CARPENTIER Marie LE GRAND CLUB FRA 37 18 15
-

39 CAUDRON Jacques CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 21,8

CAUDRON Marie françoise 54 15 ---
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 HERTER Jean-Marc CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 12,8

PRIGENT Jean-Yves CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 16,0 8 45
-

2 DEWISME Jean-Louis SERAINCOURT FRA 11,0

PARGOUD Bruno LE GRAND CLUB FRA 14,1 7 45
-

3 FLANDRE Thierry BASSE NORMANDIE FRA 14,8

BOULON Nicole PONT AU GOLF FRA 29,6 11 45
-

4 TREMBLAY Sylvain CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 5,5

VIGER Anne CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 28,0 7 44
-

5 MIQUEL Laurent LE GRAND CLUB FRA 11,5

GUILLON Patrick LE GRAND CLUB FRA 17,9 8 43
-

6 GEAY Hubert PARIS COUNTRY FRA 3,7

BITSCH BOURGEOIS Lionel LE GRAND CLUB FRA 6,7 2 43
-

7 GRENIER Jacky CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 10,6

JOUAILLE Mathieu VAUDREUIL FRA 17,2 7 43
-

8 PUYBONNIEUX Dominique ENGIE FRA 16,7

PUYBONNIEUX Françoise MARIVAUX FRA 18,4 10 43
-

9 PATY Edith CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 18,7

PATY Gilles CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 31,5 12 42
-

10 ISAAC Xavier CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 7,7

MISSISTRANO Vincent CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 15,1 5 42
-

11 DOMERGUE Daniel BUSSY FRA 6,3

GOURDIN Clotilde IDRON FRA 35,0 8 42
-

12 GRENIER Sirirat CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 13,9

DUTEIL Yan BASSE NORMANDIE FRA 45 11 41
-

13 ACHIAKH Khalid PARIS FRA 13,8

DESENFANT Marc PARIS FRA 17,8 8 40
-

14 BARTHELEMY Patricia YVELINES FRA 11,8

BARTHELEMY Hugues YVELINES FRA 16,1 7 40
-

15 AULAGNIER Dr. Gael CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 13,0

VALLEE Karine CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 26,7 9 40
-
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16 POISSON Sebastien CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 25,0

MILLET Patrice LE GRAND CLUB FRA 28,1 15 39
-

17 LUDWIG Carl LE GRAND CLUB FRA 12,5

SCHMIDT Renata LE GRAND CLUB FRA 25,2 9 39
-

18 LOBIN Marc LE GRAND CLUB FRA 14,8

PREVOST Pascale LE GRAND CLUB FRA 35,0 12 39
-

19 FOURMAS Claude CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 17,4

SOUPA Roger CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 18,3 10 39
-

20 BONNEFOY Alain -Jean PARIS FRA 17,3

DOSIERE Solange LE GRAND CLUB FRA 34,6 13 38
-

21 CUNY Frédéric SERAINCOURT FRA 13,0

CUEILLE Chantal AIR FRANCE ROIS FRA 28,1 10 38
-

22 BACHE Jean-Philippe TREMBLAY PARC FRA 17,3

VARANGOT Yann-Noël LE GRAND CLUB FRA 25,2 11 36
-

23 DELILE Yolande CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 22,3

DELILE Christian CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 22,3 12 36
-

24 DECAMBOS Anita CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 18,4

ANSSELIN Jean-Pierre CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 27,5 11 36
-

25 LABRO Martine LE GRAND CLUB FRA 18,2

LABRO Jean-Claude LE GRAND CLUB FRA 33,2 13 36
-

26 BOULLEN Michel CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 22,3

BOULLEN Christiane CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 27,7 14 35
-

27 GALAIS Sophie TF1 FRA 23,9

EVENOU Marc TF1 FRA 27,9 14 35
-

28 BEDEL Denis LE GRAND CLUB FRA 18,4

CALARY DE LAMAZIERE FrançoisePARIS FRA 25,1 11 35
-

29 AULAGNIER Sylvie CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 14,8

SJOELUND Ole CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 24,6 9 35
-

30 LEROY Yvette CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 26,0

MANSARD Christiane CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 31,9 15 34
-

31 DAVID Marc CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 15,1

ROBERT Michel CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 18,5 9 34
-

32 DOMERGUE Yves GAILLON FRA 19,1

GERARD Alexandre GAGNY FRA 26,7 12 34
-

33 LEVEAU Gérard CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 23,8

LEVEAU Monique CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 46 15 33
-

34 CARPENTIER Gilles LE GRAND CLUB FRA 29,0

CARPENTIER Marie LE GRAND CLUB FRA 37 18 31
-

35 LEGRAND Myriam CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 28,5

LEGRAND Marc CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 31,5 16 31
-
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36 GUILLON Martine LE GRAND CLUB FRA 19,0

LAFORET Gilles LE GRAND CLUB FRA 20,2 10 31
-

37 SCHILTZ Jean-Louis LE GRAND CLUB FRA 13,7

FOSSAERT Thierry LE GRAND CLUB FRA 18,4 8 30
-

38 TOUZE Eric CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 17,2

NATH Nagendra HAUTE NORMANDIE FRA 25,3 11 28
-

39 CAUDRON Jacques CHAMP BATAILLE FRA 21,8

CAUDRON Marie françoise 54 15 ---
-


